ECOFIT
ETRI
T H E A I R M O V E M E N T G R O U P
B R A N N -  O G  R Ø K G A S S V I F T E
                D V W B
Airproduct AS
Rosenberg Smoke Extract Roof Fans are a further

Det er ikke nødvendig å føre noen kjøleluftskanal frem til motor.
The Aluminium enclosure casing was designed to be as
good as possible using flow engineering techniques, so
thatin case of fire the hot flue gases can quickly cool down,
however close by no gas leaks occur in the adjacent area.
Stable welded spacer blocks guarantee a reliable overall
design in the event of fire.
The electrical connection is made at an in-series mounted
repair switch. This is tested under fire conditions and
guarantees a secure running of the fan in case of fire.
No converted cool-air canal is necessary when operating
tested smoke extraction motors and due to this, a
is achieved in the surrounding condi-
tions.
safety advantage
A34-35500 355-4 80M 320001.4051,85 40 kg0,55
A34-35501 355-6 80M 210001.4051,20 40 kg0,37
A34-35502 355-4-6 80M 320001.4081,85 40 kg0,50/0,16
A34-35503 355-4-8 80M 320001.4072,40 40 kg0,45/0,09
A34-40000 400-4 80M 480001.4052,35 45 kg0,75
A34-40001 400-6 80M 310001.4051,20 45 kg0,37
A34-40003 400-4-8 80M 480001.4073,10 45 kg0,63/0,14
A34-45000 450-4 90L 680001.4053,15 60 kg1,10
A34-45001 450-6 80M 1050001.4051,20 55 kg0,37
A34-45002 450-4-6 100L 690001.4086,60 70 kg1,53/0,54
A34-45003 450-4-8 90L 690001.4075,70 65 kg1,35/0,30
A34-50000 500-4 100L 940001.4055,40 75 kg2,20
A34-50001 500-6 90L 600001.4052,10 65 kg0,75
A34-50002 500-4-6 100L 930001.4088,10 80 kg1,89/0,68
A34-50003 500-4-8 100L 940001.4077,30 75 kg1,80/0,45
A34-56000 560-4 100L 1330001.4067,20 130 kg3,00
A34-56001 560-6 90L 860001.4052,90 120 kg1,10
A34-56002 560-4-6 112M 1370001.40812,6 140 kg2,70/0,81
A34-56003 560-4-8 112M 1360001.4077,40 140 kg3,25/0,81
A34-63000 630-4 132M 2030001.40616,5 160 kg7,50
A34-63001 630-6 112M 3140001.4056,00 140 kg2,20
A34-63002 630-4-6 160M 2000001.40813,1 185 kg6,50/2,25
A34-63003 630-4-8 160M 2000001.40720,0 185 kg8,60/1,98
A34-71000 710-4 160M 2780001.40522,0 210 kg11,0
A34-71002 710-4-6 160L 2810001.40823,0 235 kg10,8/3,35
Artikkel Nr. /.
Article No.
Størrrelse  /
size